
Holiday List for Academic Year 2023-24 

Sr. No. Occasion Day 
April 2023-24 

onwards 

   

Remarks 

1. Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday 4th April 2023 

2. Good Friday Friday 7th April 2023 

3. Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Friday 14th April 2023 

4. Ramzan Id Saturday 22nd April 2023 

5. Maharashtra Day Monday 1st May 2023 

6. Palki Holiday to be announced later 

 

7. Bakri Id / Eid Al Adha Thursday 29th June 2023 

8. Muharram Saturday 29th July 2023 

9. RakshaBandhan Wednesday 30th August 2023 

10. Janmashatmi Thursday 
7th September 

2023 

11. Ganesh Chaturthi Tuesday 
19th September 

2023 

12. Gauri Pujan Thursday 
21st September 

2023 

13. AnantChaturdashi Thursday 
28th September 

2023 



14. Ganesh Visarjan Friday 
29th September 

2023 

15. 
Gandhi Jayanthi and 

LalBahadur Shastri Jayanti 
Monday 2nd October 2023 

16. Ghatasthapana Sunday 
15th October 

2023 

17. Gurunanak Jayanti Monday 
27th November 

2023 

18. Makar Sankranti Monday 15th January 2024 

19. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Monday 
19th February 

2024 

20. Mahashivratri Friday 8th March 2024 

21. Holi Monday 25th March 2024 

22. Good Friday Friday 29th March  

Sr. 

No 

Break/ 

Vacations 
Students Vacation Period and Reporting Date for 2023-24   

    Grades 
Duration of 

Vacation 

Reporting 

Online 

Reporting On-

campus 

    Pre-Primary: 

02nd May 

2023(Tuesday) to 

14th June 2023 

(Wednesday) 

NA 
15th June 2023 

(Thursday) 

    Grade I and II 
08th May 

2023(Monday) to 

14th June 2023 

NA 
15th June 2023 

(Thursday) 



(Wednesday) 

1. 
Summer 

Break 
Grade  III to VIII 

08th May 2023 

(Monday) to 01st 

June 2023 

(Wednesday) 

7th june 2023 

(Wednesday) to 

14th June 2023 

(Wednesday) 

On 7th June 

2023 

(Wednesday) 

Time: 9.30am to 

11.30am 

15th June 2023 

(Thursday) 

    Grade IX, X & XII 

08th May 2023 

(Monday) to 01st 

June 2023 

(Wednesday) 

From 8th June 

2023 (Thursday) 

to 

 14 to June 2023 

(Wednesday) 

Time: 8.30am to 

11.30am 

02nd June 2023 

(Thursday) 

2. 
Dussehra 

Break 
Entire School 

24th October 

2023 (Tuesday) 
NA 

25th October 

2023 

(Wednesday) 

3. 
Diwali 

Break 
Entire School 

9th November 

2023 (Thursday) 

to 28th 

November 2023 

(TUESDAY) 

NA 

29st November 

2023 

(WEDNESDAY) 
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